A20B Pressure Reducing Valve +
Low Flow Rate Bypass
T
Features:
·Top and seat ring guided stem and
diaphragm assembly for long life and
reliability.
• All iron components are fusion epoxy

Fabric
12    Fixing holder Ductlie Iron GJS 500-7
13 Disc Holder Ductlie Iron GJS 500-7
14 Seal Rubber EPDM
15 Seat Retainer Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
16 Stem Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
17 Plug Stainless Steel AISI 304/316
18 Screw Stainless Steel A2/A4
19 Plug Stainless Steel A2/A4
20 Washer Stainless Steel A2/A4
DN Model Code L
ØD ØK
H
N-Ød ØB
PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25
50 A900-0050 230 165 165 165 125 125 125 177 4-Ø19        4-Ø19  4-Ø19  Ø99 Ø99 Ø99
65 A900-0065 290 185 185 185 145 145 145 202 4-Ø19 4-Ø19 8-Ø19  Ø118 Ø118 Ø118
80 A900-0080 310 200 200 200 160 160 160 219 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 Ø132 Ø132 Ø132
100 A900-0100 350 220 220 235 180 180 190 243 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 8-Ø23 Ø156 Ø156 Ø156
*125 A900-0125 400 250 250 270 210 210 220 243 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 8-Ø28 Ø156 Ø156 Ø156
150 A900-0150 480 285 285 300 240 240 250 333 8-Ø23 8-Ø23 8-Ø28 Ø211 Ø211 Ø211
200 A900-0200 600 340 340 360 295 295 310 428 8-Ø23 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 Ø266 Ø266 Ø274
NOTE：1. *DN125/350 use same internal as DN100/300
18
DN200-300DN50-150
E